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Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/pierscien-zabezpieczajacy-do-nasadek-udarowych-1-p-16004.html

Opis produktu

Pierscien zabezpieczajacy do

nasadek udarowych 1"

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

16,10 zt

13,09 zt
4932471678
4932471678
4058546295776

Milwaukee

* Pierscienie i kotki do bezpiecznego zamocowania nasadek 1".
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